
TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

EEM/Q/  15-16 /No. XIX 
 

Competitive and sealed quotations are invited from the registered contractors 
of Travancore Devaswom Board for the following works so as to reach the 
office of the undersigned on or before  04/03/2016  at  3 pm.  The quotations 
will be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM. 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Qtn. No. Name of work EMD Cost of 
schedule 

Time of 
completi-
on 

1 Q-289/15-16 Kamapuram devaswom-Ambalapuzha 
group-Urgent repairs and maintenance to 
sreecovil & mandapom 
PAC:1,13,091/- 

2,850/- 290+VAT 3 months 

2 Q-290/15-16 Padanayarkulangara devaswom-
Karunagappally group-Replacing 
dysfunctional electrical materials in 
connection with festival. 
PAC:84,219/- 

2,100/- 200+VAT 1 month 

3 Q-291/15-16 Deputy Commissioner Office, Haripad-
Supply of Computer system and photcopies 
PAC:72,200/- 

2,300/- 230+VAT 1 month 

4 Q-292/15-16 Ambalapuzha  devaswom-Ambalapuzha 
group-Annual maintenance in 1191 ME 
PAC:1,87,347/- 

4,700/- 470+VAT 1 month 

5 Q-293/15-16 Ambalapuzha devaswom-Ambalapuzha 
group-Putting up pandal 
PAC:1,03,453/- 

2,600/- 260+VAT 1 month 

6 Q-294/15-16 Repairs and maintenance to Devaswom 
Executive Engineer office building 
Mavelikkara  
PAC:1,04,306/- 

2,600/- 275+VAT 1 month 

7 Q-295/15-16 Chali Narayanapuram devaswom-
Ambalapuzha group-Putting up pandal 
PAC:77,152/- 

1,950/- 200+VAT 1 month 

8 Q-296/15-16 Kandiyoor devaswom-Mavelikkra group-
Replacing dysfunctional electrical fittings in 
connection with festival  
PAC:1,39,795/- 

3,500/- 350+VAT 1 month 

9 Q-297/15-16 Executive Engineer’s office Mavelikkara 
group-Certain maintenance to the electrical 
installation of the office building 
PAC: 1,10,439/- 

5600/- 400+VAT 15 days 

B.  
Category of contractor for Electrical works- ‘D’ Class & above 
Special conditions:- 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the 
nationalized/scheduled bank pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, 
TDB., Mavelikkara.  

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation with out 
assigning any reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holiday, the quotation will be 
received and opened on the next working day at the same time.  



Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned, office of the Chief 
Engineer and the office of the Asst.Engineer, Chengannur, Thiruvalla, 
Karunagappally, Ambalapuzha during working hours on all working days. 
 
Mavelikkara 
27/2/2016   
             (Sd/-) 

     B. Kesavadas 
                                                                               Executive Engineer 
                                                                                    Mavelikkara 

For and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board  
 
 
 

1. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer(General)  for favour of information. 
2. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer  for favour of information 
3. Copy to the Asst.Engineer, Electrical for information. 
4. Copy to the Executive Engineer, Estate Division, Trivandrum for information.  
5. Copy to the Divisional Accountant for information. 
6. Copy to the Junior Supdt. for information.  
7. Copy to file.  

B.   
 

Executive Engineer  


